Data sheet
SCS 24VDC P2SIL3DSES Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
For areas of process automation that require a function-
ally safe switch-off or switch-on. The module complies

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 22.12.2025 12:03:58 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
SCS 24VDC P2SIL3DSES Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Blank
ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails
• Individual laser-quality printing according to
specifications
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our labeling
software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online (without
installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
Type ESG 6.6/20 BHZ 5.00/04 Version
Order No. 1082540000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248845439
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 20 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, pluggable
Blank, adhesive backing
SM is a MultiCard marker for labelling control and
signalling devices. The tags are clipped into the carriers or
attached by means of the adhesive film already fitted to
them. Customised tags can be created with the PrintJet
CONNECT or Plotter marking systems.
• Users can quickly produce tags to suit their needs
• No need to stock expensive standard tags
• Highly resistant printing quality when using the PrintJet
as a substitute for engraving
• For extreme demands, we recommend the ETO SM
protective film
• Holders can be used for the 22-mm or 30-mm-
diameter push-buttons from Siemens, ABB, Moeller and
Télémécanique
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our labeling
software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online (without
installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
Type SM 18/9.5 K MC NE GE Version
Order No. 1248590000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118038958
Qty. 200 ST
SwitchMark, Device markers, 9.5 x 18 mm, Siemens 3 SB, yellow
Type SM 18/9.5 K MC NE GR Version
Order No. 1248610000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118038675
Qty. 200 ST
SwitchMark, Device markers, 9.5 x 18 mm, grey
Creation date 22.12.2025 12:03:58 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
SCS 24VDC P2SIL3DSES Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany